
02/3251 609 076/446 497 Aleksandra.Bozhinoska@ujp.gov.mk

/ 076/446 514 Lina.Dimov@ujp.gov.mk.

044/330 085 076/464 570 Aleksandar.Ristovski@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 740 Berat.Useini@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 682 Blerim.Ramadani@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 662 Besnik.Pjecha@ujp.gov.mk

/ 075/402 630 Vesna.Hristova-Djordjanova@ujp.gov.mk

/ 076/446 425 Dragi.Mladenovski@ujp.gov.mk

076/446 399 Slobodan.Stoilkovski@ujp.gov.mk

076/446 700 Tatjana.Apostolova@ujp.gov.mk

033/361 626 076/446 684 Svetlana.Ampova@ujp.gov.mk

076/446 725 Dragan.Cincovski@ujp.gov.mk

031/481 689 076/464 549 Tanja.Kolevska@ujp.gov.mk

076/446 733 Blagoj.Petrushev@ujp.gov.mk

032/440 718 076/446 390 Tanja.Gjurova@ujp.gov.mk

048/416 284 076/464 221 Angela.Todoroska@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 317 Tejfit.Amishev@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 482 Vasilka.Stojanova@ujp.gov.mk

075/327 875 Nikola.Zafirov@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 081 Zhivko.Joshevski@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 117 Vlado.Mileski@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 187 Vesna.Vasilevska@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 155 Zora.Latovska@ujp.gov.mk

047/276 651 076/464 209 Niko.Matevski@ujp.gov.mk

076/464 401 Iskra.Daova@ujp.gov.mk
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